
 

LIGHTER BITES MENU 12.00-5.00pm 

 

 

 

SANDWICHES £10.95 

 Served With Bistro Salad & Skin On Fries £10.95 

Choose From White Or Malted Wheat Bloomer 

 

 Roast Ham & Mustard Mayo 

Roast Beef, Lettuce, Tomato & Horseradish Mayo 

Cheddar Cheese & Balsamic Red Onion Chutney 

Pastrami, Lettuce, Tomato, Sauerkraut, Emmental Cheese, Mustard Mayo  

 Mexican Chicken  

Tuna & Red Onion Mayo 

 

 

BOWL OF SOUP & SANDWICH £11.95 

 

 

BAKED POTATO & BISTRO SALAD £11.95 

Mexican Chicken  

Tuna & Red Onion Mayonnaise 

Beans  

Cheese  

Haggis & Pepper Sauce 

Beef Stew £2.00 Supplement 

Prawn Marie Rose £2.00 Supplement 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



STARTERS 

Soup Of The Day, Crusty Bread & Butter £6.25 

Haggis Bon Bons, Pepper Sauce £7.25 

King Prawn Marie Rose, Crusty Bread & Butter £8.95 

Spicy Chicken Strips, Cajun Mayo £8.25 

Mussels, White Wine, Cream & Garlic Sauce, Toasted Bread & Butter £9.25 

Black Pudding, Plum & Apple Chutney Topped With Breaded Poached Egg £7.50  

Creamy Tuscan Mushrooms, Garlic Bread £7.95 

 

MAINS 

   Haddock Breaded Or Battered, Chips, Bistro Salad & Garden Peas £15.95 

Firecracker Salmon, Mango Salsa, Coconut Rice £17.95 

 Sea Bass, Ratatouille, Roasted Herb Potatoes £18.95 

Breaded Scampi, Chips, Bistro Salad, Garden Peas £15.95 

Garlic & Herb Chicken, Honey, Lemon & Rosemary Sauce,                                                        

Roasted Herb Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables £16.95 

Steak Pie, Roasted Herb Potatoes, Green Seasonal Vegetables £15.95 

Gammon Steak, Chips, Garden Peas With Pineapple Or Egg £15.95 

Cajun Chicken Pasta, Smoked Sausage, Peppers, Onions,                                                                   

Mozzarella & Garlic Bread £15.95 

Venison Shank, Red Wine, Mushroom & Rosemary Jus, Roasted Herb Potatoes,                                             

Seasonal Vegetables £18.95 

Chicken Fajitas, Sour Cream, Cheese, Salsa, Guacamole £17.95                                                                                                              

Wagyu Beef Burger, Burger Relish, Chips, Coleslaw & Onion Rings £16.95 

Add Cheese, Bacon Or Haggis £1.00 Each 

Cajun Chicken Burger, Chips, Cajun Mayo, Coleslaw & Onion Rings £16.95 

Add Cheese Or Bacon £1.00 Each 

Rigatoni Cheese Gratin & Garlic Bread (V) £14.95  Add Bacon £1 Extra  

 

Homemade Stone Baked Pizza £13.95 

Choose 3 Toppings – Additional Toppings 75p Each 

Bacon, Ham, Mushroom, Smoked Sausage, Onion, Chilli Flakes, Chicken,                                       

Pepperoni, Chilli Beef, Sweetcorn, Tomato, Chorizo, Pineapple, Olives, Peppers                                                                  



DESSERTS  

 

Mango Cheesecake & Cocoanut Ice Cream £7.95 

Sticky Toffee Pudding & Ice Cream £7.50 

Peach Melba Sundae £7.95 

White Chocolate & Raspberry Meringue Roulade, Raspberry Sorbet £7.95 

Belgian Waffle, Toffee Ice Cream, Toffee Sauce, White Chocolate Sauce,                                 

Whipped Cream, Toffee Fudge Pieces £7.95 

Chocolate Brownie & Ice Cream £7.50 

Ice Cream – Please Ask Server For Flavours £6.25  

 

BEVERAGES  

 Teas £2.95 – Breakfast Tea, Lemon Green, Chamomile, Rooibos, 

 Earl Grey, Peppermint, Jasmine Green. 

Americano/Espresso £2.55 

Flat White Coffee £2.95 

Cappuccino/Latte £3.35 

Mocha/Hot Chocolate £3.55 

Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream £3.75 

Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Marshmallows £3.95 

 

Liqueur Coffee £6.95 

Choose Between Baileys, Whisky, Jamieson’s, Tia Maria, Brandy, Drambuie 

 

 

 

 

 



Gluten Free Menu               

Please Advise Your Server You Are Ordering                                                                     

from The Gluten Free Menu!!                                                                                                                                    

Please Note These Dishes Do Not Contain Any Gluten,                                                           

However, We Have To Advise That They Are Prepared In A Kitchen That                                                                 

Does Contain Gluten Dishes 

 
Starters 

Soup Of The Day, Bread Roll & Butter £6.25 

King Prawn Marie Rose, Bread & Butter £8.95 

Mussels, White Wine, Cream & Garlic Sauce, Toasted Bread & Butter £8.95 

Mains 

Firecracker Salmon, Mango Salsa, Coconut Rice £17.95 

Pan fried Sea Bass, Ratatouille, Baby Butter Herb Potatoes £17.95 

Garlic & Herb Chicken, Honey, Lemon & Rosemary Sauce,                                                        

Roasted Herb Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables £16.95 

Gammon Steak, Chips, Garden Peas with Pineapple or Egg £15.95 

Venison Shank, Red Wine, Mushroom & Rosemary Jus,                                                                           

Roasted Herb Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables £18.95 

Wagyu Beef Burger,  Burger Relish, Skin On Fries, Coleslaw & Onion Rings £16.95 

Add Cheese, Bacon 

Mushroom Bourgignon Pie, Roasted Herb Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables £15.95 (GF) 

 

Dessert 

Sticky Toffee Pudding & Ice Cream £7.95 

Peach Melba Sundae £7.95 

White Chocolate & Raspberry Meringue Roulade, Raspberry Sorbet £7.50 

Chocolate Brownie & Ice Cream £7.50 

Ice Cream – Please Ask Server For Flavours £6.25  

 

 

 



Vegan Menu 

Please Advise Your Server You Are Ordering                                                               

From The Vegan Menu!! 

 

Starter 

Butternut Squash and Beetroot Tartlet £6.95 

Buffalo Wing, BBQ Dip  £7.50 

Vegetable Samosa, Thai Sweet Chilli Dip £7.50 

 

Mains 

Butternut Squash, Kale & Apricot Roast, Roasted Herb Potatoes,                                                                                

Seasonal Vegetables £15.95 

Mushroom Bourgignon Pie, Roasted Herb Potatoes, 

Seasonal Vegetables £15.95 (GF) 

Moving Mountains Burger, Bun, Chips & Relish £14.95 

Homemade Pizza £12.95 

 Choose 3 Toppings – 75p For Additional Toppings 

Tomato, Peppers, Onions, Pineapple, Chilli Flakes,                                                                                          

Mushrooms, Sweetcorn, Olives, Vegan Cheese 

 

Desserts 

Mango Cheesecake & Ice cream £7.95 

Ice Cream £6.25 

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Ice Cream £7.95 

 


